CLI M 2-15 SDR SG

RoH’S/

VEOMPI.IANT

General ordering data

CableLine, Conductor and cable markers,

Version 10 - 317 mm, 15 x 11.4 mm, yellow
Order No. 1899260000

Type CLI M 2-15 SDR SG

GTIN (EAN) 4032248518944

Qty. 100 pc(s).

Dimensions and weights

Depth 3 mm
Depth (inches) 0.118 inch
Height 15 mm
Height (inches) 0.591 inch
Width 11.4 mm
Width (inches) 0.449 inch
Net weight 0.01g
Temperatures

Operating temperature range -30...80 °C

General data

Colour yellow
Colour of printing black
Halogen Yes

Material PVC, soft, without Cadmium


https://catalog.weidmueller.com/picture/PV_18718016879999.jpg
https://catalog.weidmueller.com/picture/PV_18717717285101.jpg

Number of markers per combination

Operating temperature range

Operating temperature range, max.

Operating temperature range, min.

Printed characters
Printing

Printing method

Type of printing

UL 94 flammability rating
Version

Width

Conductor and cable markers

Conductor O.D.

Conductor O.D., max.
Conductor O.D., min.

Conductor cross-section, max.
Conductor cross-section, min.
Cross-section for connected wire

Halogen

Downloads

Engineering Data
Product Change Notification

Catalogues

Classifications
ETIM 6.0

ETIM 7.0

ETIM 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 9.1
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0

Approvals
ROHS

There are no products in this group.

1 Component part = Conductor and cable
markers

-30...80 °C

80 °C

-30 °C

To customer specification
Custom printing

Ink jet technology

To customer specification
V-0

Loop

11.4 mm

10 - 317 mm
317 mm

10 mm

500 mm?

16 mm?

16 - 500 mm?

Yes

EPLAN, WSCAD

PCN CableLine_DE
PCN CableLine EN

Catalogues in PDF-format

EC001530
EC001530

EC001530

27-40-04-01
27-40-04-01
27-40-04-01
27-28-11-02

27-28-11-02

Conform


https://catalog.weidmueller.com/assets/LINK/CAE_EN.html?localeId=en
https://mdcop.weidmueller.com/mediadelivery/asset/900_//49687
https://mdcop.weidmueller.com/mediadelivery/asset/900_//49688
https://catalog.weidmueller.com/assets/LINK/Catalog.html?localeId=en

